Dawson's aftermarket replacement parts
not affiliated with or sourced from the OEM manufacturer

KENWORTH

T2000 1999-2010

KO460A-DAW

KPMR1260LB-
EDT
KPMR1260RB-
ED
KPMR1260LC-
EDT
KPMR1260RC-
ED

KHO460L

KHO460R

KO460L
KO460R

KO460B-L
KO460B-R

K0460C-L
KO460C-R

HOOD
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 355 LBS.
YEAR: 1999-2010

Mirror Black LH. Main: Electric; Auxilliary: Manual. W/
Defrost, Mount Arm, Temp Sensor

Mirror Black RH. Main: Electric; Auxilliary: Manual. W/
Defrost, Mount Arm.

Mirror Chrome LH. Main: Electric; Auxilliary: Manual. W/
Defrost, Mount Arm, Temp Sensor

Mirror Chrome RH. Main: Electric; Auxilliary: Manual.
W/ Defrost, Mount Arm.

HEADLAMP LEFT
HEADLAMP RIGHT

Side Skirt Front Section
Side Skirt Front Section

Side Skirt Rear Section
Side Skirt Rear Section

Side Skirt Center Section
Side Skirt Center Section
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Dawson's aftermarket replacement parts
not affiliated with or sourced from the OEM manufacturer

KEN-R2050

KEN-R2050L
KEN-R2050R

KEN-R2050A

KEN-R2050A-C

KEN-R2050A-L

KEN-R2050A-R

Bumper 96-04
Air Dam is 2 piece

Air Dam left 96-04

Air Dam right 96-04

Bumper 05 and up
Air Dam is 3 piece

Air Dam center 05 and up

Air Dam left 05 and up

Air Dam right 05 and up
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